DATASHEET
Last updated on
September 16, 2019
S30 Sliding Patch only Panel
An innovative solution for the connection and storage of interconnect cabling. The patch only panel uses bend
radius mandrels to ensure the correct bend radius is maintained at all times. The internal adapter field offers the
ability to patch up to 24 x LC , 12 x SC simplex or 12 x E2000 connections, whilst enclosing the patching
field within the panel offers added security against accidental disconnection to the customer or network.

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code  Fiber Type  Code  Fiber Count  Code  Adaptor/Con
nector 1  Code
F S SM Adaptors PE 12 12F DXX A LC X-30AD
M MM Adaptors 24 24F (LC Duplex) B LCA
    D SC
    E SCA
    L E2
    M E2A
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART
NUMBER
FSPE24DXBX-30AD Sliding Panel Black 1U Patch Only 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LCA SM (Adaptors) S30LQA06
FMPE24DXAX-30AD Sliding Panel Black 1U Patch Only 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC MM (Adaptors) S30LQM06
FSPE24DXAX-30AD Sliding Panel Black 1U Patch Only 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC SM (Adaptors) S30LQS06
FSPE12DXEX-30AD Sliding Panel Black 1U Patch Only 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F SCA SM (Adaptors) S30SCA12
FMPE12DXDX-30ADSliding Panel Black 1U Patch Only 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F SC MM (Adaptors) S30SCM12
FSPE12DXDX-30AD Sliding Panel Black 1U Patch Only 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F SC SM (Adaptors) S30SCS12
FSPE12DXMX-30AD Sliding Panel Black 1U Patch Only 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F E2A SM (Adaptors) S30E2A12
FMPE12DXLX-30AD Sliding Panel Black 1U Patch Only 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F E2 MM (Adaptors) S30E2M12
FSPE12DXLX-30AD Sliding Panel Black 1U Patch Only 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 12F E2 SM (Adaptors) S30E2S12